May 27 2024 (14:28) India Rail Info

Santragachi - Anand Vihar Terminal Weekly SF Express (PT)/22857 - SF - SER
GAYA/Gaya Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
13h 2m - 980 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 SRC  |Santragachi junction 10:00 1T 0 78 |5 |SER

2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 11:23 11:28 5m |3 |1 108 |75 |39 |SER

3 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 13:15 13:20 5m |3 |1 241 |54 |159 |SER

4 |PRR  |Purulia Junction 14:58 15:00 2m (3 |1 330 [43 [234 [SER

5 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 17:10 17:15 5m |3 |1 423 |69 |235 |ECR

6 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 19:43 19:48 5m |1 |1 594 |76 [109 |ECR

7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:30 22:40 10m |7 |1 799 |73 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

8 PRY] [Prayagraj Junction 00:45 00:50 5m (2 |2 951 (86 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

9 CNB |Kanpur Central 03:05 03:10 5m |2 |2 1146 |89 |127 [NCR

10 [ALN [Aligarh Junction 06:38 06:40 2m (4 |2 |1455|55 (186 |NCR

11 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |08:50 4 |2 1574 |- 207 [NR

May 27 2024 (14:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




